
U9 GIRLS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0061 Harriet Edwards u9G Helm Hill 00:02:18 1
0010 Pippa Morphet u9G Helm Hill 00:03:18 2
0074 Martha Goadby U9G Helm Hill 00:04:06 3
0160 Lili Cropper U9G Helm Hill 00:04:28 4
0020 Eloise Gibson u9G Helm Hill 00:04:47 5
0067 Josie Greenwood u9G Helm Hill 00:04:49 6
0012 Ali Ebadi u9G Helm Hill 00:04:52 7
0108 Olwyn Haslett u9G Helm Hill 00:05:17 8
0070 Tilly Owen-Jones u9G Helm Hill 00:06:47 9



U9 BOYS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0068 Lewis Edwards u9B Helm Hill 00:02:25 1
0065 George Blackburn u9B Helm Hill 00:02:38 2
0063 Gabriel Parsons u9B Helm Hill 00:03:12 3
0015 Elliott Price u9B Helm Hill 00:03:44 4
0069 Ivan Parsons u9B Helm Hill 00:03:53 5
0062 Seb Oliver u9B Helm Hill 00:03:55 6
0048 Jesse Bibby u9B Helm Hill 00:04:04 7
0146 Oliver Tinnion u9B Helm Hill 00:04:21 8
0018 Fergus Plant u9B Helm Hill 00:06:17 9



U11 GIRLS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0152 Mila Sillito u11G Helm Hill 00:01:50 1
0080 Lyra Haslett u11G Helm Hill 00:01:57 2
0088 Elena Procter u11G Helm Hill 00:01:59 3
0087 Isla Dalton u11G Helm Hill 00:02:08 4
0073 Nina Brodie u11G Helm Hill 00:02:34 5
0150 Izzy Williams u11G Helm Hill 00:03:20 6
0078 Daisy Boadle u11G Helm Hill 00:03:28 7
0072 Jessie Whittington u11G Helm Hill 00:03:40 8
0017 Essie Pemberton u11G Helm Hill 00:04:09 9
0075 Edie Roe u11G Helm Hill 00:04:38 10
0019 Emilia Nunns u11G Helm Hill 00:04:55 11
0013 Olivia Clarke U11G Helm Hill 00:04:58 12
0143 Cecily Kinloch u11G Helm Hill 00:11:38 13
0001 Evie Greenwood u11G Helm Hill 00:14:02 14



U11 BOYS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0083 Callum Ainsworth u11B Helm Hill 00:01:32 1
0090 Charlie Summerfield u11B Helm Hill 00:01:45 2
0163 Freddie Woodburn u11B Helm Hill 00:01:55 3
0128 Nicolas Martin u11B Helm Hill 00:02:10 4
0151 Harry Lowther u11B Helm Hill 00:02:13 5
0147 Benji Longbottom u11B Helm Hill 00:02:16 6
0004 Lucas Ridley u11B Helm Hill 00:02:20 7
0022 Stanley Johnson u11B Helm Hill 00:02:23 8
0064 Arlo Sillito u11B Helm Hill 00:02:28 9
0016 Charlie Blackburn u11B Helm Hill 00:03:03 10
0145 George Boddy U11B Helm Hill 00:03:08 11
0076 Toby Lawton u11B Helm hill 00:03:10 12
0077 Elliot Lowrie u11B Helm Hill 00:03:33 13
0066 Thomas Blackburn u11B Helm Hill 00:03:36 14
0011 William Robinson u11B Helm Hill 00:04:19 15
0007 Hugo Benson u11B Helm Hill 00:04:40 16
0014 Noah Jones u11B Helm Hill 00:05:13 17
0071 Reuben Bircher-Goodwin u11B Helm Hill 00:05:37 18



U13 GIRLS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0054 Charlotte Richardson u13G Helm Hill 00:09:38 1
0047 Maia Dacre U13G Helm Hill 00:10:03 2
0009 Isla MacKinnon u13G Helm Hill 00:10:37 3
0021 Isla Mason u13G Helm Hill 00:10:40 4
0059 Lyla Bell U13G Helm Hill 00:11:15 5
0053 Elodie Haslett u13G Helm Hill 00:11:29 6
0006 Rosie Beaton u13G Helm Hill 00:12:28 7
0138 Matilda Upton u13G Helm Hill 00:12:33 8
0002 Clara Jones u13G Helm Hill 00:13:00 9
0023 Ella Kay u13G Helm Hill 00:15:26 10



U13 BOYS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0060 Ben Ryan u13B Helm Hill 00:07:22 1
0051 Charlie Potter u13B Helm Hill 00:07:53 2
0045 Barnaby Plant u13B Helm Hill 00:08:12 3
0058 Jonty Brodie u13B Helm Hill 00:08:27 4
0008 Noah  Boadle u13B Helm Hill 00:09:19 5
0003 Harry Atkinson u13B Helm hill 00:09:26 6
0043 Philip Bolland u13B Helm Hill 00:09:32 7
0041 Danny Nunns u13B Helm Hill 00:09:34 8
0149 Shane Williamson u13B Helm Hill 00:09:54 9
0049 Alfred Heath u13B Helm Hill 00:10:32 10
0086 Rhys Moffat u13B Helm Hill 00:10:47 11
0005 Otis Altounyan-Silcock u13B Helm Hill 00:11:18 12
0046 Zach Lucas u13B Helm Hill 00:11:25 13
0025 Stan Rushton u13B Helm Hill 00:12:04 14
0024 Kit Grandison u13B Helm Hill 00:12:12 15



U15 GIRLS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0085 Fay Thomas u15G Helm Hill 00:08:52 1
0052 Silvie Parsons u15G Helm Hill 00:09:42 2
0055 isla Atkinson U15G Helm Hill 00:10:06 3
0084 Poppy Longden u15G Helm Hill 00:11:14 4
0056 Jessica Ainsworth u15G Helm Hill 00:12:52 5



U15 BOYS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0031 Milo Williams u15B Helm Hill 00:06:56 1
0089 Joss Wood u15B Helm Hill 00:08:35 2
0092 Austin Rose u15B Helm Hill 00:10:22 3
0050 Rhuari Trott u15B Helm Hill 00:10:33 4
0044 Max Crompton u15B Helm Hill 00:10:43 5
0081 Aaron Richardson u15B Helm Hill 00:11:24 6



U17 GIRLS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0095 Emmy Ranner U17G Helm Hill 00:08:02 1
0093 Ellie Todhunter u17G Helm Hill 00:11:54 2



U17 BOYS U13 GIRLS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0082 Zach Thomas u17B Helm Hill 00:09:08 1



Senior Race

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0131 Tim Lamont MSEN Helm Hill 0:26:50 1
0135 Peter Stock MSEN Helm Hill 0:29:06 2
0159 Laurence Hill MSEN Helm Hill 0:29:17 3
0133 Sam Burnstone MSEN Helm Hill 0:29:24 4
0114 Guy Hartley MSEN Helm Hill 0:30:40 5
0157 Philip Rutter MSEN Helm Hill 0:31:19 6
0104 Kieran Hodgson MV50 Helm Hill 0:31:28 7
0123 Sam Upton MSEN Helm Hill 0:31:48 8
0094 Evan Mulvany MU21 Helm Hill 0:31:58 9
0141 Kenny Richmond MV50 Helm Hill 0:32:09 10
0091 Jonah Hughes MU21 Helm Hill 0:32:17 11
0118 Ben Procter MV40 Helm Hill 0:32:24 12
0125 Craig Burrow MV50 Helm Hill 0:32:54 13
0162 Simon Blunden MV40 Helm Hill 0:33:32 14
0164 Adam Oliver MV40 Helm Hill 0:33:40 15
0142 David Langford MSEN Helm Hill 0:34:11 16
0129 Paul Reilly MV40 Helm Hill 0:35:27 17
0165 Ross Ellis-Butcher MSEN Helm Hill 0:36:14 18
0139 David Goadby MSEN Helm Hill 0:36:34 19
0148 Jack Waterhouse MSEN Helm Hill 0:37:27 20
0100 James Todhunter MV40 Helm Hill 0:38:00 21
0155 Alistair Hearn MV50 Helm Hill 0:39:09 22
0097 Anthony Emmet MV40 Helm Hill 0:40:12 23
0103 Nick Bryan MSEN Helm Hill - pending 0:40:19 24
0101 Catherine Houston FV40 Helm Hill 0:41:17 25
0098 James Cater MV50 Helm Hill 0:41:53 26
0106 Caroline Holden FV50 Helm Hill 0:42:13 27
0105 Mike Falgate MV60 Helm Hill 0:42:20 28



0161 Mark Cropper MV50 Helm Hill 0:42:53 29
0140 Lucy Spain FSEN Helm Hill 0:43:10 30
0136 Charlotte Jones FSEN Helm Hill 0:43:33 31
0115 Ray Gill MV60 Helm Hill 0:43:59 32
0099 Steve King MV50 Helm Hill 0:46:56 33
0116 Clive Wickham MV50 Helm Hill 0:47:41 34
0096 David Appleyard MV60 Helm Hill 0:48:40 35
0117 Mark Ryan MV50 Helm Hill 0:49:01 36
0166 Tim Field MV60 Helm Hill 0:54:26 37
0127 Katie Shrine FV50 Helm Hill 0:55:29 38
0158 Angela Burley FV60 Helm Hill 0:57:18 39
0156 Victoria McGarry FV50 Helm Hill 1:01:49 40



OVERALL WOMEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0101 Catherine Houston FV40 Helm Hill 0:41:17 1
0106 Caroline Holden FV50 Helm Hill 0:42:13 2
0140 Lucy Spain FSEN Helm Hill 0:43:10 3
0136 Charlotte Jones FSEN Helm Hill 0:43:33 4
0127 Katie Shrine FV50 Helm Hill 0:55:29 5
0158 Angela Burley FV60 Helm Hill 0:57:18 6
0156 Victoria McGarry FV50 Helm Hill 1:01:49 7



OVERALL MEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0131 Tim Lamont MSEN Helm Hill 0:26:50 1
0135 Peter Stock MSEN Helm Hill 0:29:06 2
0159 Laurence Hill MSEN Helm Hill 0:29:17 3
0133 Sam Burnstone MSEN Helm Hill 0:29:24 4
0114 Guy Hartley MSEN Helm Hill 0:30:40 5
0157 Philip Rutter MSEN Helm Hill 0:31:19 6
0104 Kieran Hodgson MV50 Helm Hill 0:31:28 7
0123 Sam Upton MSEN Helm Hill 0:31:48 8
0094 Evan Mulvany MU21 Helm Hill 0:31:58 9
0141 Kenny Richmond MV50 Helm Hill 0:32:09 10
0091 Jonah Hughes MU21 Helm Hill 0:32:17 11
0118 Ben Procter MV40 Helm Hill 0:32:24 12
0125 Craig Burrow MV50 Helm Hill 0:32:54 13
0162 Simon Blunden MV40 Helm Hill 0:33:32 14
0164 Adam Oliver MV40 Helm Hill 0:33:40 15
0142 David Langford MSEN Helm Hill 0:34:11 16
0129 Paul Reilly MV40 Helm Hill 0:35:27 17
0165 Ross Ellis-Butcher MSEN Helm Hill 0:36:14 18
0139 David Goadby MSEN Helm Hill 0:36:34 19
0148 Jack Waterhouse MSEN Helm Hill 0:37:27 20
0100 James Todhunter MV40 Helm Hill 0:38:00 21
0155 Alistair Hearn MV50 Helm Hill 0:39:09 22
0097 Anthony Emmet MV40 Helm Hill 0:40:12 23
0103 Nick Bryan MSEN Helm Hill - pending 0:40:19 24
0098 James Cater MV50 Helm Hill 0:41:53 25
0105 Mike Falgate MV60 Helm Hill 0:42:20 26
0161 Mark Cropper MV50 Helm Hill 0:42:53 27
0115 Ray Gill MV60 Helm Hill 0:43:59 28



0099 Steve King MV50 Helm Hill 0:46:56 29
0116 Clive Wickham MV50 Helm Hill 0:47:41 30
0096 David Appleyard MV60 Helm Hill 0:48:40 31
0117 Mark Ryan MV50 Helm Hill 0:49:01 32
0166 Tim Field MV60 Helm Hill 0:54:26 33



FV40 WOMEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0101 Catherine Houston FV40 Helm Hill 0:41:17 1



FV40 MEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0118 Ben Procter MV40 Helm Hill 0:32:24 1
0162 Simon Blunden MV40 Helm Hill 0:33:32 2
0164 Adam Oliver MV40 Helm Hill 0:33:40 3
0129 Paul Reilly MV40 Helm Hill 0:35:27 4
0100 James Todhunter MV40 Helm Hill 0:38:00 5
0097 Anthony Emmet MV40 Helm Hill 0:40:12 6



FV50 WOMEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0106 Caroline Holden FV50 Helm Hill 0:42:13 1
0127 Katie Shrine FV50 Helm Hill 0:55:29 2
0156 Victoria McGarry FV50 Helm Hill 1:01:49 3



MV50 MEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0104 Kieran Hodgson MV50 Helm Hill 0:31:28 1
0141 Kenny Richmond MV50 Helm Hill 0:32:09 2
0125 Craig Burrow MV50 Helm Hill 0:32:54 3
0155 Alistair Hearn MV50 Helm Hill 0:39:09 4
0098 James Cater MV50 Helm Hill 0:41:53 5
0161 Mark Cropper MV50 Helm Hill 0:42:53 6
0099 Steve King MV50 Helm Hill 0:46:56 7
0116 Clive Wickham MV50 Helm Hill 0:47:41 8
0117 Mark Ryan MV50 Helm Hill 0:49:01 9



FV60 WOMEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0158 Angela Burley FV60 Helm Hill 0:57:18 1



MV60 MEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0105 Mike Falgate MV60 Helm Hill 0:42:20 1
0115 Ray Gill MV60 Helm Hill 0:43:59 2
0096 David Appleyard MV60 Helm Hill 0:48:40 3
0166 Tim Field MV60 Helm Hill 0:54:26 4


